-_—— — - — — — — — e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e - - e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e = = = = =

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION 56796W <k 56796W /home/amp05625/ edmmod :
PART RE Y FIRST TERMINAL NAME. TERMINAL, BLADE :

NUMBER USED 256795 [visie £ CRIMP DATA (NON_AMD TERN AME SPECS 5|

Sb79BT —1 A 8554040-3 e aD SIM TO HDM NONE o |

TR CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE S1ZE 2

A |.039 £.002 [0.74 +0.05mm] of ;g 0 1

|

3 NOT USED a1 |

C NOT USED 657 \

D NOT USED 65 1

CRIMP SIZE TYPE RANGE Ei b

_ e WIRE 062 L1.57mm] §] b 53 :

INSUL _ _ _ 0o |

@ WIRE STRIP LENGTH| TCRM APPL SPEC FEED  |APPL INSTRUCTION|SET UP GAGE [LAYOUT = |

ClBe—-. 214 NONE L2527 SEE CUSTOMER MANUAL NONE L2223 50 |

=N BE 55 |

N 2 C 53547791 PIN, WIRE DISC (.3245) C| 128 58 :

: 127 57 |
é 126 REF - B E94435-8 FAWL, FEED 5b :
§ T A 4869501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISITON 125 55 \
; 1 A 2172383 GENERAL INSTRUCTION PACKAGE | 124 o4 f—o
5 123 53 |
% 122 52 \
. ] A 4-21028-0 PIN,SLT SPR(#.093x.75)5T GDE PL | 12 | - A cll242-2 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN o] |
w T B 40701 -2 PLATE, SERTAL NO. 120 ] - A EY0Y551 SPACER, TONKER 50 \
< P A 21899-2 WASHER, FLAT (#1005 G ADJ BLK| 119 49 |
g 118 ] - A HHOBOZ-b CAM, PRE-FEED 1.62 STROKE| 48 :
. 2 A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10)ADJ BLOCK | 117 47 ‘
= 116 46 |
115 ] - A EY0T9T1 1 PLUG, NYLON 45 \

2 A 21024-2 WASHER, LOCK (+4) FRONT STP GUIDE| 114 | - ] cC 4556731 RAM 44 |

REF A 210244 WASHER, LOCK (#8)FEED FINGER | 113 ] - A EY0T 251 WASHER, LAMINATED 43 C |

2 A 210244 WASHER, LOCK (#8) DEP-HOLD 112 ] A BEYOT 241 WASHER, RAM 42 :

REF A 210244 WASHER, LOCK (#8)5TRIPPER | 111 ] A Y-21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER (2/1bx1.00)| 41 :

110 40 \

1083 39 |

1 A 21015-5 NUT , HEX C#B)HOLD DOWN 108 ] A E90225-2 SPACER, INSULATION DISC 38 \

107 ] B 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37 :

106 ] A 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 3b :

105 ] - B EYOZ 12— FOST, RAM 35 \

104 ] B SEEIONaSISEN SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34 :

T A 210092 SCR,SKT SET(1/4-20x.25 LWRAM | 103 ] C A52544 -1 PLATE, BASE SPECIAL 33 \

0 102 1 A 5304323 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 2|0

4 A 210172 SCR,DRIVE (#2x. 19 1D PLATE| 107 ] B A52545-1 BLOCK, SCREW SFECIAL 31 :

T B 5193471 PLATE, [DENTIFICATION 100 ] B 455689 BLOCK, STIRIP GUIDE ADJ 30 ‘

2 A 3-21002-0 SCR, BAC (10-32x.88) DRAG 99 ] C 4556711 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29 :

1 A 22733-8 SCR, BHC (8-32x.38 LW ANVIL| 98 28 |

97 2 A | -22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27 :

T A 3-21000-8 SCR, SHC (10-32x%, 88) MOUNT [ NG Sb ] B EY0546—1 LEVER, DRAGC RELEASE 2b \

T A 2-21002-7 SCR,BHC (10-32x.50)56 ADJ BLK | 95 ] B 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25 :

b A 2-21002-2 SCR, BHC (8-32x.50) SHEAR-TERM SUP | 94 ] B Y —090440-3 GUIDE, STRIP (REARD 24 :

93 ] A 6904351 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23 \

92 22 |

T A 1-21002-7 SCR, SHC (b=32x.50) CAM 91 ] - A A6 37506-1 GUIDE, SCRAF 2 B

4 A 2—=21000-7 SCR, 5HC (B-32x.50) 5CR BLK| 90 20 :

ahe REF C A52615—1 STRIPFPER = :

Sl 13 \

87 17 :

o REF A 2—22603-0 SCR, HEX HD(B-32x.31)FEED FINGER | 86 16 |
& P A 1-271000-5 SCR,SHC (4-40x.250F ST GUIDE =55 15 :
v REF A 22733-9 SCR,BHC (8-32x.50 SL)STRIPPER | 84 14 |
: 53 13 |
02 ] A 5-22280-0 SPRING, SHEAR 12 :

T A 3226051 SCR,HEX (10-32%.38)5GC ADJ BL| 87 ] B 1-690461 -6 STOP, SHEAR (FRONT) 11 \

g0 ] B 4525451 HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONTY SP| 10 p—— :

) @ 79 ] ] B A52547-5 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) SP 9 :
= Ias ] ] C 2-904717-1 ANV L 8 |
% 5 3\ 2 B A653710-8 SLADE, STRIPPING (#26) Yald ] - C 1-240641-9 SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REAR) | 7 :
E % b b \
; = 75 1 A 4628384 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT) SP| 5 |
1 74 4 |
i 73 3 |
] % V2 ] C 1 -455888-49 SPACER, CRIMPER 2 !
f FRE-FEED 1 5/8 STROKE 7 1 1 — C A4-A45949 2~ CRIMPER, WIRE | :

i <C)\ — UM SDIWZGE PART NO DESCRIPTION I&%M — ] U/ M SDIWZGE PART NO DESCRIFPTION I&gM :
< ' ‘ ~———— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A

[REF) D QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY FPARTS LIST :

A RECOMMENDED SFARE PARITS. DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. [MATL - HTOTR FIN - |

A DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _ :

) d>\ CREASE LIGHTLY. E%EEQTEESSBEE%E?ED: ERM s 2EMARIG[APP %BEﬁg?% \

% LOC A LTEM NOT SHOWN i Etg BEE i: C|L||<A ggM}i\Rgg REL - AREP :\:fp1];2?;?0;5:3?05—3508 :

% A 4 PLC DEC 4= NAMEC.ERISMAN - MACHINE REF :

% oIST ROTATED 130° QLNE;EiEi{URE: 7 SITRIPPER CRIMPER APPLICATOR STRIPPER CRIMPER :
©| 66 - S S B T o e i i < A N N 5673961 SERE Y
ey N 2w [ 53 anp0SE25 | - - < p . 50776 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING e |

|




